Brewton-Parker (0-3) -vs- Keiser (6-0)
9/8/2022 at West Palm Beach, Fla (Arrigo-Vecellio)

Rate: 9/8/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sggzr;gl'anrzcg.rr?gso-VecelIio Br(_ewton—Parker L 0 L
Officials: Keiser 1 7
Brewton-Parker 1 Keiser 7
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 00 Kelsie Stapler 0 0O 0 o 90 GK 1 Grace McClellan 0 0O 0 O 45
F 2 Kamryn Laster 0 0 0 O 35 D 3 Julia Forslund 2 2 1 0 29
F 4 Bailey Brandly 1 0O 0 o 67 D 5 Ina Timmermann 0 0O 0 O 45
MF 7 Yesenia Zamudio 0 0O 0 O 78 MF 8 Heidi Muller 0 0O 0 O 34
MF 8 Megan Parker 0 0O 0 o 79 F 10 Chelsie Hay 5 3 1 1 32
D 9 Katelyn Ladner 1 0 0 o 72 MF 11 Viki Adam 2 1 1 0 23
D 11 Chloe Bailey 1 1 1 0 74 D 12 Maja Henriksson 0 0O 0 1 26
D 14 Viviana Martinez 0 0O 0 O 35 F 17 Oline Sundgot 5 4 2 1 30
D 22 Kortnee Powers 0 0O 0 O 90 MF 18 Kyoka Koshijima 3 1 0 2 29
MF 24 Victoria Jimenez 0 0O 0 O 38 MF 19 Seira Uko 1 0o 0 2 45
D 26 Ashley Venegas 0 0O 0 o 17 D 33 Kelsey Barton 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
3 Vayda Kozup 0 0O 0 o 16 7 Lauren Riley 1 1 1 0 24
5 Makayla Smith 0 0O 0 o 73 9 Ramona Kannady 3 2 0 2 24
12 Beata Chako 0 0O 0 o 65 14 Ayaka Matsumaru 4 i 0 O 22
15 Julissa Sanchez 0 0O 0 O 32 16 Ellen Maund 1 1 1 0 20
18 Lara Bernal 0 0O 0 o 32 20 Symantha Campos 2 0O 0 O 64
19 Kayla Lane 0 0O 0 o 30 21 T. Bakke Lindblom 2 i 0 O 45
25 Amy Sagastume 0 0O 0 o© 67 22 Gabby Schlabach 1 i 0 1 45
Totals 3 1 1 0 990 24 Maja Lundman 6 2 0 O 25
25 Emily Payne 2 i 0 1 25
26 Maude Rouanet 0 0O 0 O 45
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 28 Isadora Diniz 0 0 0 o0 61
00 Kelsie Stapler 90:00 7 16 29 Linnea Andreason 1 0O 0 O 56
Totals 7 16 30 Aniya Small O 0 0 0 6l
31 A. Ortiz-Peck 2 2 0 o0 45
Totals 43 23 7 11 990
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Grace McClellan 45:00 1 0
26 Maude Rouanet 45:00 0 0
Totals 1 0
Shots By Period 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Brewton-Parker 1 2 3 Brewton-Parker 0 0
Keiser 26 17 43 Keiser 8 5 13
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Brewton-Parker 10 6 16 Brewton-Parker 3 7 10
Keiser 0 0 0 Keiser 5 2 7
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by KU Chelsie Hay (FIRST GOAL), Assist
1:06 KU Chelsie Hay Seira Uko by Seira Uko, goal number 2 for season.
GOAL by KU Viki Adam, Assist by Oline
Sundgot and Kyoka Koshijima, goal number 1
6:56 KU Viki Adam Oline Sundgot , Kyoka Koshijima for season.



9:30 BPC

20:07 KU

22:22 KU

25:44 KU

30:50 KU

78:54 KU

Chloe Bailey

Oline Sundgot

Julia Forslund

Ellen Maund

Lauren Riley

Oline Sundgot

Chelsie Hay

Kyoka Koshijima , Seira Uko

Ramona Kannady , Maja Henriksson

Ramona Kannady , Emily Payne

Gabby Schlabach

GOAL by BPC Chloe Bailey.

GOAL by KU Oline Sundgot, Assist by Chelsie
Hay, goal number 1 for season.

GOAL by KU Julia Forslund, Assist by Kyoka
Koshijima and Seira Uko, goal number 1 for
season.

GOAL by KU Ellen Maund, Assist by Ramona
Kannady and Maja Henriksson, goal humber 1
for season.

GOAL by KU Lauren Riley, Assist by Ramona
Kannady and Emily Payne, goal number 7 for
season.

GOAL by KU Oline Sundgot, Assist by Gabby
Schlabach, goal humber 2 for season.

Cautions and Ejections: 9:59 (YELLOW), #TM TEAM (KU) 86:30 (YELLOW), #24 Victoria Jimenez (BPC)



Play By Play

Time Team Play

00:00 BPC Kelsie Stapler at goalie for Brewton-Parker.

00:00 KU Grace McClellan at goalie for Keiser.

-- BPC Foul on Brewton-Parker.

01:06 KU GOAL by KU Chelsie Hay (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Seira Uko, goal humber 2 for season.
Brewton-Parker 0, Keiser 1

- KU *

01:06 KU Shot by KU Chelsie Hay, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.

02:56 KU Corner kick by KU Maja Henriksson [02:56].

-- KU Foul on Keiser.

05:44 KU Shot by KU Chelsie Hay, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.

-- KU Foul on Keiser.

06:56 KU GOAL by KU Viki Adam, Assist by Oline Sundgot and Kyoka Koshijima, goal number 1 for season.
Brewton-Parker 0, Keiser 2

- KU *

-- KU Foul on Keiser.

09:30 BPC GOAL by BPC Chloe Bailey.
Brewton-Parker 1, Keiser 2

-- BPC *

09:59 KU Yellow card on KU TEAM.

11:00 KU Corner kick by KU Kyoka Koshijima [11:00].

11:20 KU Shot by KU Julia Forslund, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.

12:27 KU Corner kick by KU Maja Henriksson [12:27].

14:26 KU Shot by KU Oline Sundgot, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.

-- KU Foul on Keiser.

17:05 BPC BPC substitution: Makayla Smith for Ashley Venegas.

18:03 KU Shot by KU Oline Sundgot, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.

18:24 KU Shot by KU Chelsie Hay WIDE.

18:59 KU Shot by KU Oline Sundgot WIDE.

19:16 BPC BPC substitution: Vayda Kozup for Victoria Jimenez.

-- BPC Foul on Brewton-Parker.

20:07 KU GOAL by KU Oline Sundgot, Assist by Chelsie Hay, goal number 1 for season.
Brewton-Parker 1, Keiser 3

- KU *

20:43 KU KU substitution: Ramona Kannady for Oline Sundgot.

20:43 KU KU substitution: Lauren Riley for Chelsie Hay.

21:10 KU Corner kick by KU Kyoka Koshijima [21:10].

21:20 KU Shot by KU Viki Adam BLOCKED.

22:08 KU Shot by KU Ramona Kannady BLOCKED.

22:22 KU GOAL by KU Julia Forslund, Assist by Kyoka Koshijima and Seira Uko, goal number 1 for season.
Brewton-Parker 1, Keiser 4

- KU *

22:46 BPC BPC substitution: Amy Sagastume for Viviana Martinez.

22:46 BPC BPC substitution: Beata Chako for Kamryn Laster.

22:46 KU KU substitution: Ayaka Matsumaru for Viki Adam.

23:27 KU Shot by KU Kyoka Koshijima HIT CROSSBAR.

23:44 KU Offside against Keiser.

25:00 KU KU substitution: Ellen Maund for Seira Uko.

25:44 KU GOAL by KU Ellen Maund, Assist by Ramona Kannady and Maja Henriksson, goal number 1 for season.
Brewton-Parker 1, Keiser 5

- KU *

26:06 KU KU substitution: Symantha Campos for Maja Henriksson.

-- BPC Foul on Brewton-Parker.

27:37 KU Shot by KU Kyoka Koshijima HIT POST.

28:45 KU Shot by KU Kyoka Koshijima, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.

29:07 KU KU substitution: Isadora Diniz for Kyoka Koshijima.

29:07 KU KU substitution: Aniya Small for Julia Forslund.

29:29 KU Corner kick by KU Ellen Maund [29:29].



30:50 KU GOAL by KU Lauren Riley, Assist by Ramona Kannady and Emily Payne, goal number 7 for season.
Brewton-Parker 1, Keiser 6

32:36 KU Corner kick by KU Ellen Maund [32:36].

33:27 KU Shot by KU Symantha Campos WIDE.

33:33 KU KU substitution: Linnea Andreason for Heidi Muller.
34:51 BPC BPC substitution: Kayla Lane for Vayda Kozup.

-- KU Foul on Keiser.

37:28 KU Shot by KU Emily Payne, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.

38:13 KU Shot by KU Ayaka Matsumaru HIGH.

39:03 KU Shot by KU Ayaka Matsumaru, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.
40:57 KU Corner kick by KU Ellen Maund [40:57].

41:02 KU Shot by KU Ayaka Matsumaru HIGH.

41:24 BPC BPC substitution: Lara Bernal for Bailey Brandly.
41:24 BPC BPC substitution: Julissa Sanchez for Katelyn Ladner.
42:15 KU Shot by KU Ayaka Matsumaru WIDE.

43:36 KU Header Shot by KU Ramona Kannady, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.
44:41 KU Shot by KU Ramona Kannady, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.
44:55 KU Corner kick by KU Ellen Maund [44:55].

45:00 0 End of period [45:00].

45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

For KU: #30 Aniya Small, #31 A. Ortiz-Peck, #33 Kelsey Barton, #28 Isadora Diniz, #29 Linnea Andreason, #22
00 Gabby Schlabach, #24 Maja Lundman, #25 Emily Payne, #20 Symantha Campos, #21 T. Bakke Lindblom, #26 Maude
45: KU Rouanet.

45:00 KU Maude Rouanet at goalie for Keiser.
For BPC: #9 Katelyn Ladner, #7 Yesenia Zamudio, #12 Beata Chako, #8 Megan Parker, #22 Kortnee Powers, #5
45:00 BPC Makayla Smith, #15 Julissa Sanchez, #4 Bailey Brandly, #25 Amy Sagastume, #00 Kelsie Stapler, #11 Chloe Bailey.
49:02 KU Shot by KU A. Ortiz-Peck, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.
51:29 KU Shot by KU Maja Lundman WIDE.
51:48 BPC BPC substitution: Lara Bernal for Bailey Brandly.
-- BPC Foul on Brewton-Parker.
53:42 KU Shot by KU T. Bakke Lindblom BLOCKED.
54:46 KU Shot by KU Maja Lundman, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.
-- BPC Foul on Brewton-Parker.
57:09 KU Shot by KU Maja Lundman HIGH.
-- BPC Foul on Brewton-Parker.
59:35 KU Shot by KU Maja Lundman WIDE.
59:41 BPC BPC substitution: Kayla Lane for Chloe Bailey.
61:18 KU Corner kick by KU Isadora Diniz [61:18].
61:27 KU Shot by KU Linnea Andreason HIT CROSSBAR.
61:35 KU Header Shot by KU Maja Lundman, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.
-- BPC Foul on Brewton-Parker.
64:44 KU Corner kick by KU Isadora Diniz [64:44].
64:57 KU Shot by KU A. Ortiz-Peck, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.
65:54 KU Shot by KU Maja Lundman WIDE.
-- KU Foul on Keiser.
68:10 KU Shot by KU Emily Payne HIGH.
69:42 KU KU substitution: Oline Sundgot for Maja Lundman.
69:42 KU KU substitution: Seira Uko for Emily Payne.
69:58 KU Corner kick by KU Isadora Diniz [69:58].
70:59 BPC BPC substitution: Victoria Jimenez for Katelyn Ladner.
71:11 BPC BPC substitution: Bailey Brandly for Julissa Sanchez.
71:11 BPC BPC substitution: Chloe Bailey for Kayla Lane.
73:00 KU Shot by KU T. Bakke Lindblom, SAVE Kelsie Stapler.
73:33 KU Corner kick by KU Isadora Diniz [73:33].
77:58 BPC BPC substitution: Viviana Martinez for Yesenia Zamudio.
77:58 BPC BPC substitution: Kamryn Laster for Lara Bernal.
78:23 KU Shot by KU Symantha Campos WIDE.
78:54 KU GOAL by KU Oline Sundgot, Assist by Gabby Schlabach, goal number 2 for season.
Brewton-Parker 1, Keiser 7
- KU *
78:54 KU KU substitution: Chelsie Hay for Oline Sundgot.
78:54 BPC BPC substitution: Kayla Lane for Megan Parker.

80:18 KU Shot by KU Seira Uko HIGH.



-- BPC
82:52 KU
-- BPC
84:59 BPC
85:07 BPC
-- BPC
86:30 BPC

Foul on Brewton-Parker.

Offside against Keiser.

Foul on Brewton-Parker.

Shot by BPC Bailey Brandly WIDE.

BPC substitution: Katelyn Ladner for Chloe Bailey.
Foul on Brewton-Parker.

Yellow card on BPC Victoria Jimenez.

PENALTY KICK by KU Gabby Schlabach MISSED, save Kelsie Stapler.
Corner kick by KU Isadora Diniz [86:39].

Header Shot by KU Chelsie Hay WIDE.

BPC substitution: Lara Bernal for Kayla Lane.

BPC substitution: Julissa Sanchez for Beata Chako.
Foul on Keiser.

Shot by BPC Katelyn Ladner HIGH.

End of period [90:00].



